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                            TALISON KOM JERSEY – OPEN MALE 55-59 
POS. RIDER TEAM STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 TOTAL 

1. Cameron Pott MCGS 20.51 20.32 22.35 63.18 
2. Drew Lang BikeFit Inc 19.35 20.00 21.45 60.80 
3. Simon Morris RAP Builders 20.44 19.33 20.55 60.32 
4. Lesley Coles Spoked 19.52 19.55 19.20 58.27 
5. Shaun Brown Road Warriors 18.45 21.02 18.51 57.98 
6. Rich Wilson GENX 19.02 19.48 19.31 57.81 
7. Will Smith Smack Down 16.59 18.54 22.55 57.68 
8. Roger Sharp Shooters 17.56 20.55 18.05 56.16 
9. Sam Jones Wheels on Fire 16.24 20.06 19.55 55.85 

10. Greg Muster TISM 17.22 20.45 17.52 55.19 
 
  

FORMAT, SCORING & AWARDS

NOVEMBER 1-3, 2024
STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3GRAND PURSUIT

52km - 780vm
ROAD RACE
91km - 1627vm

GRAND PURSUIT
64km - 746vm

Donnybrook - Kirup - Donnybrook
Friday November 1st Saturday November 2nd Sunday November 3rd

THREE TIMED SEGMENTS
1. GC - 19.2km    2. KOM - 7.6km   3. SPRINT - 13km

THREE TIMED SEGMENTS
1. GC - 91km     2. SPRINT - 20km    3. KOM - 3.6km

THREE TIMED SEGMENTS
1. SPRINT - 15km    2. KOM - 9.3km   3. GC - 17.5km

Balingup - Nannup - Greenbushes Margaret River Chocolate Company 

Average km/hr converted to points on every segment for every rider (e.g. 36.2km/hr average = 36.2 points) 

Team Score  Divisional Trophies

SCORING

Jerseys - Age Categories
KOM-QOM
3 Segments 

GC
3 Segments

SPRINT
3 Segments 

Medals Stage 2: 1st, 2nd & 3rd Riders in each Division

Individual Awards  

M
ed

al
s 

Trophies 
Team Awards

Stage 1:
Highest-scoring 
All Female Team & Open Team

Final:
Highest-scoring 
Team each Division Final:

Highest-scoring Team
in each Division

Second highest-scoring 
Team each Division

Second highest-scoring 
All Female Team & Open Team
Third highest-scoring 
All Female Team & Open Team

AWARDS

Awarded at the  final presentations
Age calculated as at November 1st

Can be won from any division

FORMAT, SCORING & AWARDS

 

OVERALL TEAM RESULT – DIV A 
POS. TEAM STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 TOTAL 

1. CHRONOS 280.60 268.40 278.62 827.62 

2. NO CALIPERS 278.12 268.09 276.42 822.63 

3. LEAD ZEFFERS 280.62 264.81 275.87 821.30 

4. CYCLONAUTS 279.82 256.34 274.34 810.50 

5. BIG RIGGERS 265.36 269.80 272.96 808.12 

6. BAUHAUS 274.97 255.20 272.34 802.51 

7. SHIRAM 276.07 258.03 268.40 802.50 

8. STARSCHMUCKS 263.69 262.41 259.86 785.96 

9. TENTERFIELD CC 265.54 248.62 261.67 775.83 

10. ROAD TRAIN 259.56 240.47 235.81 735.84 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Your best individual scores per stage
as per the table (right) will constitute 
your team result for the stage.
 - 4 x GC
 - 2 x KOM
 - 2 x SPRINT

Open Divisions Men : U21 21-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65+

: U21 21-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60+All-Female Divisions
:Open Divisions Women 19-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60+

       TEAM RESULT – STAGE 1 

POS. TEAM 
GC 1 

Rider 1 
GC 2 

Rider 2 
GC 3 

Rider 3 
GC 4 

Rider 4 
KOM 1 
Rider 1 

KOM 2 
Rider 2 

SPRINT 1 
Rider 1 

SPRINT 2 
Rider 2 

TOTAL 

1. LEAD ZEFFERS 38.40 38.40 37.60 37.60 19.10 18.42 45.60 45.50 280.62 

2. CHRONOS 37.00 37.00 36.80 36.80 22.80 20.45 44.50 45.25 280.60 

3. CYCLONAUTS 37.83 37.83 37.83 37.82 21.45 18.61 44.33 44.12 279.82 

4. NO CALIPERS 37.22 37.23 37.24 38.40 22.00 17.56 45.10 43.37 278.12 

5. SHIRAM 36.50 36.50 36.50 36.85 18.56 18.56 46.60 46.00 276.07 

6. BAUHAUS 37.10 36.65 36.20 36.00 19.75 18.02 45.65 45.60 274.97 

7. TENTERFIELD CC 36.20 34.84 34.84 34.84 19.06 16.94 45.00 43.82 265.54 

8. STARSCHMUCKS 36.61 36.61 35.24 35.25 17.24 17.02 42.86 42.86 263.69 

9. BIG RIGGERS 35.83 35.82 35.82 35.80 21.02 15.93 44.10 41.04 265.36 

10. ROAD TRAIN 37.21 37.21 34.64 34.62 16.81 15.62 41.73 41.72 259.56 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


